
Summer 
Food 

Service 
Program 

4 Locations!!! 
Dates, days and times listed inside 

brochure 

Bemidji Area Schools 

Catch a ‘FREE’ bus ride 
to breakfast and lunch! 

 

Middle School Express Bus Schedule 
The bus will operate Monday through Thursday on the 

following dates: 
June 12-15, 19-22, 26-29.   July 5 6, 10-13, 17-20.   

 
MORNING SCHEDULE 

  First Run Inbound (To Breakfast Program) 

7:45 Lincoln School 
7:50 Old Lincoln School (4th & Scott) 
8:00 Central School 

8:05 J.W. Smith School 
8:10 Arrive Middle School 
 Second Run Inbound (To Breakfast Program) 

8:15 Red Pine Apartments 
8:16 Ridgeway 1 Apartments 

8:17 Ridgeway 3 Apartments 
8:19 26th & Delton 
     (Skyline Village & North Star Apts) 

8:20 26th & Park   
8:23 Hillcrest Manor (middle enter. Anne St.) 
8:32   Arrive Middle School 

 Morning Return 
9:00 Depart Middle School 
9:05 Red Pine Apartments 

9:07 Ridgeway 1 Apartments 
9:08 Ridgeway 3 Apartments 
9:10 26th & Delton 

     (Skyline Village & North Star Apts) 
9:11 26th & Park 
9:14 Hillcrest Manor (Anne Street) 

9:20 J.W. Smith School 
9:25 Central School 
9:35 Old Lincoln School (4th & Scott) 

9:40 Lincoln School 
NOON SCHEDULE 

  Inbound (Ride to Lunch Program) 
11:10 Lincoln School 
11:15 Old Lincoln School (4th & Scott) 

11:25 Central School 
11:30 J.W. Smith School 
11:35 Red Pine Apartments 

11:36 Ridgeway 1 Apartments 
11:37 Ridgeway 3 Apartments 
11:39 26th & Delton  

11:40 26th & Park 
11:43 Hillcrest Manor (Anne Street) 
11:52 Arrive Middle School 

 

  
 Noon Return  
12:30 Depart Middle School 

12:35 Red Pine Apartments 
12:37 Ridgeway 1 Apartments 
12:38 Ridgeway 3 Apartments 

12:40 26th & Delton 
12:41 26th & Park 
12:45 Hillcrest Manor (Anne Street) 

12:50 J.W. Smith School 
12:55 Central School 

1:05 Old Lincoln School (4th & Scott) 

1:10 Lincoln School 
 

AFTERNOON SCHEDULE 
  Return from 21st Century Program 
4:45 Depart Middle School 

4:50 Red Pine Apartments  
4:52 Ridgeway 1 Apartments  
4:53 Ridgeway 3 Apartments  

4:55 26th & Delton  
4:56 26th & Park 
5:00 Hillcrest Manor (Anne Street) 

5:05 J.W. Smith School 
5:10 Central School 
5:20 Old Lincoln School (4th & Scott) 

5:25 Lincoln School 
 

 

***** 
The bus stops listed will be 
at the same locations used 

during the school year. 
For more information 

contact: 
Transportation Services 

333-3225. 

 

Please call John D. Buckanaga with questions at: 218-333-3284 
ext. 35310 

June 12 – July 28 2017 



In accordance with federal civil rights law and U.S. Department of 
Agriculture (USDA) civil rights regulations and policies, the USDA, its 

agencies, offices, and employees, and institutions participating in or 
administering USDA programs are prohibited from discriminating based on 
race, color, national origin, sex, disability, age, or reprisal or retaliation for 

prior civil rights activity in any program or activity conducted or funded by 
USDA. 

 

Persons with disabilities who require alternative means of communication 
for program information (e.g. Braille, large print, audiotape, American Sign 

Language, etc.), should contact the agency (state or local) where they 

applied for benefits. Individuals who are deaf, hard of hearing or have 
speech disabilities may contact USDA through the Federal Relay Service at 

(800) 877-8339).  Additionally, program information may be made 

available in languages other than English. 
 

To file a program complaint of discrimination, complete the USDA Program 
Discrimination Complaint Form, (AD-3027) found online at:  

http://www.ascr.usda.gov/complaint_filing_cust.html, and at any USDA 

office, or write a letter addressed to USDA and provide in the letter all of 
the information requested in the form.  To request a copy of the complaint 
form, call (866) 632-9992.  Submit your completed form or letter to USDA 

by: 
 

(1)  Mail: 

U.S. Department of Agriculture 

Office of the Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights 

1400 Independence Avenue, SW 

Washington, D.C. 20250-9410; 

(2) Fax:  (202) 690-7442; or 

(3) Email:  program.intake@usda.gov. 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

 

 

W
e

lc
o

m
e

 
1st Location: Bemidji Middle School 

  1910 Middle School Road, Bemidji 

When:  Monday, June 12, 2017 through    

  Friday, July 28, 2017 

(No program offered on Monday or Tuesday, July 3rd & 4th) 

Time:  Breakfast 7:30 am – 8:45 am 

  Lunch 10:45 am – 12:30 pm 

 

2nd Location: “The Eatery” mobile unit Central Elementary 

  815 Beltrami Ave. Playground Area 

When:  Monday, June 12, 2017 through    

  Thursday, July 27, 2017 

(No program offered on Monday or Tuesday, July 3rd & 4th) 

***Meals served:  Mondays thru Thursdays only 

Time:  Breakfast 7:30 am – 8:30 am 

  Lunch 10:30 am – 12:15 pm 

 

3rd Location: “The Eatery” mobile unit Bemidji High School 

  2900 Division St. West 

When:  Monday, June 12, 2017 through    

  Thursday, July 27, 2017 

(No program offered on Monday or Tuesday, July 3rd & 4th) 

***Meals served:  Mondays thru Thursdays only 

Time:  Breakfast 7:30 am – 8:30 am 

  Lunch 10:30 am – 12:15 pm 

 

4th Location: “The Eatery” mobile unit Lincoln Elementary 

  1417 5th St. NE – Front Entrance 

When:  Monday, July 10, 2017 through    

  Thursday, July 27, 2017 

***Meals served:  Mondays thru Thursday only 

Time:  Breakfast 7:30 am – 8:30 am 

  Lunch 10:30 am – 12:15 pm 
 

Welcome all children! 

Receive FREE breakfast and lunches 

  Adults: Breakfast $3.00 

Lunch  $4.00 

http://www.ascr.usda.gov/complaint_filing_cust.html
mailto:program.intake@usda.gov

